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Back to Lovejoy MS XC Meet Main

Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet
September 23, 24
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Overall Finish List - Girls
7th Grade Girls

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 1990 Bronwynn Vaughan Willow Springs MS 12:01.7 6:01/M 7
2 2 1956 Whitney Mlinarich Prosper Rushing MS 13:11.6 6:36/M 7
3 3 1923 Emmy Burns Melissa MS 13:15.2 6:38/M 7
4 4 1988 Emily Sherrin Willow Springs MS 13:29.8 6:45/M 7
5 5 1804 Evie Garee Dowell MS 13:31.6 6:46/M 7
6 6 1930 Addison Hanshaw Melissa MS 13:38.9 6:49/M 7
7 7 1812 Olivia Loude Dowell MS 13:39.3 6:50/M 7
8 (< 5) 1827 Zoe Chan Ereckson MS 14:05.1 7:03/M --
9 8 1982 Kentley Lynch Willow Springs MS 14:12.1 7:06/M 7

10 9 1953 Riley Love Prosper Rushing MS 14:16.6 7:08/M 7
11 10 1962 Madilyn Selle Prosper Rushing MS 14:17.1 7:09/M 7
12 11 1814 Morgan Olive Dowell MS 14:39.4 7:20/M 7
13 12 1967 Eliza Abraham Willow Springs MS 14:47.5 7:24/M 7
14 13 1978 Taylor Ewing Willow Springs MS 14:48.6 7:24/M 7
15 14 1948 Kinsey Jay Prosper Rushing MS 14:58.3 7:29/M 7
16 15 1875 Hallie Hackler Faubion MS 14:59.6 7:30/M 7
17 16 1888 Peyton Richter Faubion MS 15:11.9 7:36/M 7
18 17 1850 Olivia Mulei Evans (McKinney) MS 15:16.5 7:38/M 7
19 18 1904 Kayley Nguyen Hays MS 15:17.8 7:39/M 7
20 19 1931 Kaydence Heid Melissa MS 15:25.6 7:43/M 7
21 20 1826 Merrick Woods Dowell MS 15:30.6 7:45/M 7
22 21 1822 Riey Turner Dowell MS 15:30.8 7:45/M 7
23 22 1803 Lizzie Gans Dowell MS 15:33.6 7:47/M 7
24 23 1954 Kendall Lovejoy Prosper Rushing MS 15:45.4 7:53/M 7
25 24 1887 Teal Reeves Faubion MS 15:46.6 7:53/M 7
26 25 1892 Mariana Solheiro Marinho Faubion MS 15:52.6 7:56/M 7
27 26 1883 Leila Nichols Faubion MS 15:57.9 7:59/M 7
28 27 1909 Zoey Persson Hays MS 16:03.8 8:02/M 7
29 28 1924 Ella Carr Melissa MS 16:04.7 8:02/M 7
30 29 1845 Olivia Lyles Evans (McKinney) MS 16:25.4 8:13/M 7
31 30 1866 Kennedee Traylor Evans (McKinney) MS 16:32.0 8:16/M 7
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32 31 1989 Elise Stubbs Willow Springs MS 17:02.1 8:31/M 7
33 32 1979 Kinzlee Grant Willow Springs MS 17:02.9 8:31/M 7
34 33 1885 Jenni Oviedo Faubion MS 17:17.3 8:39/M 7
35 34 1942 Wangechi Gathuma Prosper Rushing MS 17:17.5 8:39/M 7
36 35 1865 Cooper Thompson Evans (McKinney) MS 17:21.6 8:41/M 7
37 (> 7) 1985 Kennedi Pierce Willow Springs MS 17:21.6 8:41/M 7
38 36 1882 Haƫe Nelson Faubion MS 17:30.6 8:45/M 7
39 37 1934 Bentley Simmons Melissa MS 17:36.3 8:48/M 7
40 (> 7) 1992 Aubrey Wu Willow Springs MS 17:37.8 8:49/M 7
41 38 1805 Maciyah Hadrick Dowell MS 17:39.6 8:50/M 7
42 (> 7) 1987 Kumru ScoƩ Willow Springs MS 17:44.5 8:52/M 7
43 39 1838 Amelia Campbell Evans (McKinney) MS 17:47.2 8:54/M 7
44 40 1851 Alicia Pallare Evans (McKinney) MS 17:50.9 8:55/M 7
45 41 1847 Blayne Mountain Evans (McKinney) MS 17:56.5 8:58/M 7
46 (> 7) 1848 Reagan Muehleisen Evans (McKinney) MS 17:58.6 8:59/M 7
47 (> 7) 1841 Natalia Guadalupe-Hernandez Evans (McKinney) MS 18:02.7 9:01/M 7
48 (> 7) 1808 Ella Hiller Dowell MS 18:04.7 9:02/M 7
49 42 1912 Shivani Saikrishna Hays MS 18:05.4 9:03/M 7
50 (> 7) 1860 Alyssa Scharnell Evans (McKinney) MS 18:06.3 9:03/M 7
51 43 1914 Sahasra Sugumar Hays MS 18:09.3 9:05/M 7
52 (> 7) 1889 Mckenna Saenz Faubion MS 18:13.1 9:07/M 7
53 44 1939 Emma Dugan Prosper Rushing MS 18:13.6 9:07/M 7
54 (> 7) 1867 Amira Velasquez Evans (McKinney) MS 18:16.4 9:08/M 7
55 (> 7) 1958 Kalani Pender Prosper Rushing MS 18:31.6 9:16/M 7
56 (> 7) 1874 Mia Gimbel Faubion MS 18:34.2 9:17/M 7
57 (> 7) 1974 Noelle Coughlin Willow Springs MS 18:40.0 9:20/M 7
58 (> 7) 1886 Hayvin Ramsey Faubion MS 18:46.1 9:23/M 7
59 (> 7) 1879 Trinity Lasker Faubion MS 18:57.8 9:29/M 7
60 (> 7) 1873 Natalie Garcia Faubion MS 18:58.0 9:29/M 7
61 (> 7) 1943 ChrisƟan Glasgow Prosper Rushing MS 19:00.5 9:30/M 7
62 45 1921 Michelle Yoder Hays MS 19:15.2 9:38/M 7
63 (> 7) 1806 Rachel Harp Dowell MS 19:17.1 9:39/M 7
64 46 1906 Ananya Parikh Hays MS 19:17.9 9:39/M 7
65 47 1918 Tanishi Vemula Hays MS 19:21.4 9:41/M 7
66 48 1929 Adalin Grimes Melissa MS 19:26.9 9:43/M 7
67 (> 7) 1843 Piper Hoskins Evans (McKinney) MS 19:27.8 9:44/M 7
68 (> 7) 1949 Aubry Kennedy Prosper Rushing MS 19:52.4 9:56/M 7
69 (> 7) 1862 Emmaline Southerland Evans (McKinney) MS 19:52.4 9:56/M 7
70 (> 7) 1911 Anika Prasad Hays MS 19:59.9 10:00/M 7
71 (> 7) 1965 Amaya Williams Prosper Rushing MS 20:02.2 10:01/M 7
72 (> 7) 1810 Lellani Kineh Dowell MS 20:02.7 10:01/M 7
73 (> 7) 1853 Ryah Pirkle Evans (McKinney) MS 20:02.8 10:01/M 7
74 (> 7) 1881 Adelaide MarƟn Faubion MS 20:34.2 10:17/M 7
75 (> 7) 1890 Maya Sakrouja Faubion MS 20:35.5 10:18/M 7
76 (> 7) 1920 Tanishi Yedunathan Hays MS 20:38.2 10:19/M 7
77 (> 7) 1903 Saishree Kommineni Hays MS 20:56.5 10:28/M 7
78 (> 7) 1896 Nithya Amarthaluru Hays MS 21:01.4 10:31/M 7
79 (> 7) 1891 Alondra Sanchez Faubion MS 21:02.8 10:31/M 7
80 (> 7) 1880 Coraline MacHuga Faubion MS 21:04.1 10:32/M 7
81 49 1925 Emily Durling Melissa MS 21:05.0 10:33/M 7
82 (> 7) 1863 Samantha Sturdivan Evans (McKinney) MS 21:14.4 10:37/M 7
83 (> 7) 1870 Jay'Ana Beckley Faubion MS 21:24.5 10:42/M 7
84 (< 5) 1832 Yzachitais Suarez Ereckson MS 21:55.3 10:58/M --
85 (> 7) 1952 Lorelei Lawry Prosper Rushing MS 22:15.8 11:08/M 7
86 (> 7) 1900 Kinza Jaffry Hays MS 22:39.8 11:20/M 7
87 (> 7) 1901 Pranathi Karthik Hays MS 22:49.9 11:25/M 7
88 (> 7) 1844 Lucy Kaiser Evans (McKinney) MS 23:01.1 11:31/M 7
89 (> 7) 1970 Makayla Berger Willow Springs MS 23:21.2 11:41/M 7
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90 (> 7) 1913 Tanvi Seelam Hays MS 23:50.2 11:55/M 7
91 (> 7) 1928 Emmeline Fitzgerald Melissa MS 25:51.9 12:56/M 7
92 (> 7) 1895 Mianna Allaham Hays MS 26:38.0 13:19/M 7



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

7th Grade Girls
Team - Willow Springs MS Finish PosiƟon - 1

Team Score (places): 38 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:09:19.9 Ave Time:13:51.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1990 Bronwynn Vaughan 7 1 1 12:01.7 12:01.7 0:00.0
2 1988 Emily Sherrin 7 4 5 13:29.8 25:31.6 1:28.1
3 1982 Kentley Lynch 7 8 13 14:12.1 39:43.7 2:10.3
4 1967 Eliza Abraham 7 12 25 14:47.5 54:31.2 2:45.7
5 1978 Taylor Ewing 7 13 38 14:48.6 1:09:19.9 2:46.9
6 1989 Elise Stubbs 7 (31)  17:02.1 1:26:22.0 5:00.4
7 1979 Kinzlee Grant 7 (32)  17:02.9 1:43:25.0 5:01.2
8 1985 Kennedi Pierce 7 More Than 7  17:21.6 2:00:46.6 5:19.9
9 1992 Aubrey Wu 7 More Than 7  17:37.8 2:18:24.5 5:36.0

10 1987 Kumru ScoƩ 7 More Than 7  17:44.5 2:36:09.0 5:42.7
11 1974 Noelle Coughlin 7 More Than 7  18:40.0 2:54:49.0 6:38.3
12 1970 Makayla Berger 7 More Than 7  23:21.2 3:18:10.3 11:19.5

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish PosiƟon - 2
Team Score (places): 58 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:12:29.1 Ave Time:14:29.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1956 Whitney Mlinarich 7 2 2 13:11.6 13:11.6 1:09.8
2 1953 Riley Love 7 9 11 14:16.6 27:28.2 2:14.8
3 1962 Madilyn Selle 7 10 21 14:17.1 41:45.3 2:15.4
4 1948 Kinsey Jay 7 14 35 14:58.3 56:43.7 2:56.6
5 1954 Kendall Lovejoy 7 23 58 15:45.4 1:12:29.1 3:43.6
6 1942 Wangechi Gathuma 7 (34)  17:17.5 1:29:46.6 5:15.8
7 1939 Emma Dugan 7 (44)  18:13.6 1:48:00.3 6:11.9
8 1958 Kalani Pender 7 More Than 7  18:31.6 2:06:32.0 6:29.8
9 1943 ChrisƟan Glasgow 7 More Than 7  19:00.5 2:25:32.5 6:58.8

10 1949 Aubry Kennedy 7 More Than 7  19:52.4 2:45:24.9 7:50.6
11 1965 Amaya Williams 7 More Than 7  20:02.2 3:05:27.2 8:00.4
12 1952 Lorelei Lawry 7 More Than 7  22:15.8 3:27:43.0 10:14.0

Team - Dowell MS Finish PosiƟon - 3
Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:12:51.8 Ave Time:14:34.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1804 Evie Garee 7 5 5 13:31.6 13:31.6 1:29.9
2 1812 Olivia Loude 7 7 12 13:39.3 27:10.9 1:37.5
3 1814 Morgan Olive 7 11 23 14:39.4 41:50.3 2:37.6
4 1826 Merrick Woods 7 20 43 15:30.6 57:20.9 3:28.8
5 1822 Riey Turner 7 21 64 15:30.8 1:12:51.8 3:29.1
6 1803 Lizzie Gans 7 (22)  15:33.6 1:28:25.5 3:31.9
7 1805 Maciyah Hadrick 7 (38)  17:39.6 1:46:05.1 5:37.8
8 1808 Ella Hiller 7 More Than 7  18:04.7 2:04:09.8 6:02.9
9 1806 Rachel Harp 7 More Than 7  19:17.1 2:23:27.0 7:15.4

10 1810 Lellani Kineh 7 More Than 7  20:02.7 2:43:29.7 8:00.9
Team - Melissa MS Finish PosiƟon - 4

Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:16:01.0 Ave Time:15:12.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1923 Emmy Burns 7 3 3 13:15.2 13:15.2 1:13.5
2 1930 Addison Hanshaw 7 6 9 13:38.9 26:54.2 1:37.2
3 1931 Kaydence Heid 7 19 28 15:25.6 42:19.8 3:23.8
4 1924 Ella Carr 7 28 56 16:04.7 58:24.6 4:03.0
5 1934 Bentley Simmons 7 37 93 17:36.3 1:16:01.0 5:34.6
6 1929 Adalin Grimes 7 (48)  19:26.9 1:35:27.9 7:25.2
7 1925 Emily Durling 7 (49)  21:05.0 1:56:33.0 9:03.3
8 1928 Emmeline Fitzgerald 7 More Than 7  25:51.9 2:22:24.9 13:50.2
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Team - Faubion MS Finish PosiƟon - 5
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:17:48.7 Ave Time:15:33.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1875 Hallie Hackler 7 15 15 14:59.6 14:59.6 2:57.8
2 1888 Peyton Richter 7 16 31 15:11.9 30:11.5 3:10.1
3 1887 Teal Reeves 7 24 55 15:46.6 45:58.1 3:44.8
4 1892 Mariana Solheiro Marinho 7 25 80 15:52.6 1:01:50.7 3:50.8
5 1883 Leila Nichols 7 26 106 15:57.9 1:17:48.7 3:56.2
6 1885 Jenni Oviedo 7 (33)  17:17.3 1:35:06.1 5:15.6
7 1882 Haƫe Nelson 7 (36)  17:30.6 1:52:36.7 5:28.8
8 1889 Mckenna Saenz 7 More Than 7  18:13.1 2:10:49.9 6:11.4
9 1874 Mia Gimbel 7 More Than 7  18:34.2 2:29:24.1 6:32.5

10 1886 Hayvin Ramsey 7 More Than 7  18:46.1 2:48:10.3 6:44.3
11 1879 Trinity Lasker 7 More Than 7  18:57.8 3:07:08.1 6:56.1
12 1873 Natalie Garcia 7 More Than 7  18:58.0 3:26:06.2 6:56.2
13 1881 Adelaide MarƟn 7 More Than 7  20:34.2 3:46:40.4 8:32.5
14 1890 Maya Sakrouja 7 More Than 7  20:35.5 4:07:16.0 8:33.8
15 1891 Alondra Sanchez 7 More Than 7  21:02.8 4:28:18.9 9:01.1
16 1880 Coraline MacHuga 7 More Than 7  21:04.1 4:49:23.0 9:02.4
17 1870 Jay'Ana Beckley 7 More Than 7  21:24.5 5:10:47.6 9:22.8

Team - Evans (McKinney) MS Finish PosiƟon - 6
Team Score (places): 150 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:23:22.9 Ave Time:16:40.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1850 Olivia Mulei 7 17 17 15:16.5 15:16.5 3:14.8
2 1845 Olivia Lyles 7 29 46 16:25.4 31:41.9 4:23.6
3 1866 Kennedee Traylor 7 30 76 16:32.0 48:14.0 4:30.3
4 1865 Cooper Thompson 7 35 111 17:21.6 1:05:35.6 5:19.8
5 1838 Amelia Campbell 7 39 150 17:47.2 1:23:22.9 5:45.5
6 1851 Alicia Pallare 7 (40)  17:50.9 1:41:13.8 5:49.1
7 1847 Blayne Mountain 7 (41)  17:56.5 1:59:10.4 5:54.7
8 1848 Reagan Muehleisen 7 More Than 7  17:58.6 2:17:09.0 5:56.8
9 1841 Natalia Guadalupe-Hernandez 7 More Than 7  18:02.7 2:35:11.8 6:01.0

10 1860 Alyssa Scharnell 7 More Than 7  18:06.3 2:53:18.2 6:04.6
11 1867 Amira Velasquez 7 More Than 7  18:16.4 3:11:34.6 6:14.6
12 1843 Piper Hoskins 7 More Than 7  19:27.8 3:31:02.4 7:26.0
13 1862 Emmaline Southerland 7 More Than 7  19:52.4 3:50:54.9 7:50.7
14 1853 Ryah Pirkle 7 More Than 7  20:02.8 4:10:57.8 8:01.1
15 1863 Samantha Sturdivan 7 More Than 7  21:14.4 4:32:12.2 9:12.6
16 1844 Lucy Kaiser 7 More Than 7  23:01.1 4:55:13.3 10:59.4

Team - Hays MS Finish PosiƟon - 7
Team Score (places): 175 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:26:51.7 Ave Time:17:22.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1904 Kayley Nguyen 7 18 18 15:17.8 15:17.8 3:16.0
2 1909 Zoey Persson 7 27 45 16:03.8 31:21.6 4:02.0
3 1912 Shivani Saikrishna 7 42 87 18:05.4 49:27.0 6:03.6
4 1914 Sahasra Sugumar 7 43 130 18:09.3 1:07:36.4 6:07.6
5 1921 Michelle Yoder 7 45 175 19:15.2 1:26:51.7 7:13.5
6 1906 Ananya Parikh 7 (46)  19:17.9 1:46:09.6 7:16.1
7 1918 Tanishi Vemula 7 (47)  19:21.4 2:05:31.0 7:19.7
8 1911 Anika Prasad 7 More Than 7  19:59.9 2:25:31.0 7:58.1
9 1920 Tanishi Yedunathan 7 More Than 7  20:38.2 2:46:09.2 8:36.5

10 1903 Saishree Kommineni 7 More Than 7  20:56.5 3:07:05.7 8:54.7
11 1896 Nithya Amarthaluru 7 More Than 7  21:01.4 3:28:07.1 8:59.6
12 1900 Kinza Jaffry 7 More Than 7  22:39.8 3:50:47.0 10:38.0
13 1901 Pranathi Karthik 7 More Than 7  22:49.9 4:13:36.9 10:48.1
14 1913 Tanvi Seelam 7 More Than 7  23:50.2 4:37:27.2 11:48.5
15 1895 Mianna Allaham 7 More Than 7  26:38.0 5:04:05.2 14:36.2



Team - Ereckson MS Finish PosiƟon - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (Ɵmes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1827 Zoe Chan -- Less Than 5  14:05.1 14:05.1 2:03.4
2 1832 Yzachitais Suarez -- Less Than 5  21:55.3 36:00.5 9:53.5
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